TITLE
FED Executive Committee
FED Executive Committee with TC Chairs/Vice Chairs
FED Graduate Student Steering Committee
FED FASTC
FED MFTC
FED MNFDTC
FED Towne Hall Assembly
FED Advisory Board and Executive Committee
FED Executive Committee with ASME Staff
FED AE Dinner Meeting
FED CFDTC
FED Executive Committee
FED Executive Committee with TC Chairs/Vice Chairs
FED FMITC
FED FMTC

Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting

DAY DATE START TIME END TIME

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

7/10
7/10
7/10
7111
711
7111
7111
712
7112
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13

1:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM

ROOM
Bryce
Bryce
Sequoia
Bryce
Bryce
Sequoia
Regency BC
Redwood
Redwood
Thornton A
Thornton B
Sequoia
Thornton C
Thornton B
Thornton C

Congressional

HTD Executive Committee meeting (CLOSED session) Committee Meeting |Sunday 7110 2:00 PM 4:00 PM CD
Congressional
HTD Executive Committee meeting (OPEN session) Committee Meeting |Sunday 7110 5:00 PM 7:00 PM CD
HTD Executive meeting with JHT, JTSEA TE, Pub Comm Rep, K-3 Congressional
Chair Committee Meeting |Sunday 7110 4:00 PM 5:00 PM CD
HTD Journal of Heat Transfer Editorial Board Committee Meeting |Monday 7/111 1:30 PM 3:30 PM Concord
2017 HTD Summer Heat Transfer Conference Planning Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Redwood
HTD K-10 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Yellowstone
HTD K-12 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Everglades
HTD K-13 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Sequoia
HTD K-14 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lexington
HTD K-16 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Thornton B
HTD K-18 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Thornton C
Thornton
HTD K-20 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lounge
HTD K-22 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Yosemite
HTD K-3 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Grand Teton
HTD K-6 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Bryce
HTD K-8 Committee Meeting | Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Glacier
2016 HTD IMECE Planning Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 4:30 PM 6:30 PM Redwood
HTD Journal of Thermal Science and Engineering Aplications Editorial
Board Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Redwood
HTD K-11 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Sequoia
HTD K-15 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Concord
HTD K-17 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lexington
HTD K-19 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Bunker Hill
HTD K-2 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Grand Teton
HTD K-21 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Yosemite
HTD K-5 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Bryce
HTD K-7 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Glacier
HTD K-9 Committee Meeting |Wednesday 7113 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Yellowstone
ICNMM Technical Committee Meeting Committee Meeting Monday 7/11 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Concord
ICNMM 2017 Planning Meeting Committee Meeting  Tuesday 7112 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Concord
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