TITLE		DAY	DATE	START TIME	END TIME	ROOM
FED Executive Committee	Committee Meeting	Sunday	7/10	1:00 PM	4:45 PM	Bryce
FED Executive Committee with TC Chairs/Vice Chairs	Committee Meeting	Sunday	7/10	4:45 PM	5:45 PM	Bryce
FED Graduate Student Steering Committee	Committee Meeting	Sunday	7/10	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Sequoia
FED FASTC	Committee Meeting	Monday	7/11	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	Bryce
FED MFTC	Committee Meeting	Monday	7/11	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	Bryce
FED MNFDTC	Committee Meeting	Monday	7/11	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Sequoia
FED Towne Hall Assembly	Committee Meeting	Monday	7/11	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Regency BC
FED Advisory Board and Executive Committee	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Redwood
FED Executive Committee with ASME Staff	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Redwood
FED AE Dinner Meeting	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Thornton A
FED CFDTC	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Thornton B
FED Executive Committee	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Sequoia
FED Executive Committee with TC Chairs/Vice Chairs	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	Thornton C
FED FMITC	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	Thornton B
FED FMTC	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Thornton C
TEDTIMIC	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	1/13	0.30 FW	7:30 PIVI	momitone
						Congressional
HTD Executive Committee meeting (CLOSED session)	Committee Meeting	Sunday	7/10	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	CD
HTD Executive Committee meeting (OPEN session)	Committee Meeting	Sunday	7/10	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Congressional CD
HTD Executive meeting with JHT, JTSEA TE, Pub Comm Rep, K-3			.,		7.00 1 111	Congressional
Chair	Committee Meeting	Sunday	7/10	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	CD
HTD Journal of Heat Transfer Editorial Board	Committee Meeting	Monday	7/11	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	Concord
2017 HTD Summer Heat Transfer Conference Planning	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	10:30 AM	12:30 PM	Redwood
HTD K-10	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Yellowstone
HTD K-12	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Everglades
HTD K-13	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Sequoia
HTD K-14	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Lexington
HTD K-16	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Thornton B
HTD K-18	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Thornton C
						Thornton
HTD K-20	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Lounge
HTD K-22	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Yosemite
HTD K-3	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Grand Teton
HTD K-6	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Bryce
HTD K-8	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Glacier
2016 HTD IMECE Planning	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Redwood
HTD Journal of Thermal Science and Engineering Aplications Editorial						
Board	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	10:30 AM	12:30 PM	Redwood
HTD K-11	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Sequoia
HTD K-15	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Concord
HTD K-17	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Lexington
HTD K-19	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Bunker Hill
HTD K-2	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Grand Teton
HTD K-21	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Yosemite
HTD K-5	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Bryce
HTD K-7	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Glacier
HTD K-9	Committee Meeting	Wednesday	7/13	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Yellowstone
love to the state of the state			_,			•
ICNMM Technical Committee Meeting	Committee Meeting	Monday	7/11	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Concord
ICNMM 2017 Planning Meeting	Committee Meeting	Tuesday	7/12	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Concord